Model Voltage
Power
Flow
Rate
1st Stage
Flow Rate
2nd Stage Oil Capacity Optional Install
Kw L/Min L/Min 10L 20L 40L Wheel Frame Cooler Remote

HEV32=2P/2W, HAWE Solenoid Valve, Single Acting
EV43=3P/4W, Solenoid Valve, Double Acting
HEV43L=2P/2W, Solenoid Valve with Hydro-lock, Double Acting
· 大屏幕触控 PLC
· 紧凑型设计
· 同步顶升 / 同步回落风冷散热器
· 可锁紧脚轮
· 面板式接口
50-1000 吨液压油缸，定制各种安装尺寸
聚氨酯高压软管，长度任意定制
液压油缸
高压软管
Model Pump Head Points Synchronized Way
Oil Cap. Weight
L kg
BHE44L060 BHE4 4 Advance/Return 60 160
BHE48L100 BHE4 8 Advance/Return 100 220
BHE54L060 BHE5 4 Advance/Return 60 170
BHE58L100 BHE5 8 Advance/Return 100 230
BHE64L060 BHE6 4 Advance/Return 60 175
BHE68L100 BHE6 8 Advance/Return 100 235
· 大屏幕触控 PLC
· 紧凑型设计
· 同步顶升 / 同步回落风冷散热器
· 可锁紧脚轮

· SIEMENS PLC System
· Protection Cover Design
· Panel Design Interface Connection
· Air Cooling Van for Long Time Job.
· Large Touch Screen Display.
· Available of internet long distance
remote control
50-1000mm draw-wire displacement
sensors
Equ iped w i th  hydrau l ic  lock  to
guarantee the system working safety.
Sensors Hydraulic Lock
Model Pump head Points Synchronized Way
Oil Cpacity Weight
L kg
BHE54H100 BHE5 4 Advance/Return 100 300
BHE58H200 BHE5 8 Advance/Return 200 450
BHE64H100 BHE6 4 Advance/Return 100 320
BHE68H200 BHE6 8 Advance/Return 200 470
BHE74H100 BHE7 4 Advance/Return 100 340
BHE78H200 BHE7 8 Advance/Return 200 500
BHE7716H300 BHE7*2 16 Advance/Return 300 650
BELIUM hydraulic torque wrenches provide controlled
tightening of multiple sized fasteners. BSW square drive
and BHW low profile hydraulic torque wrenches provide a
wide range of torque for industrial applications. Optional